 SV Neo D 16 – 25 - 40 – 65 Jan. 2018 1 / 51
Sogevac® Neo D
NEO D 16
NEO D 25
NEO D 40
NEO D 65
Oil sealed rotary vane pump.
Original Instruction manual

Description
 SV Neo D 16 – 25 - 40 – 65 Jan. 2018 21 / 51
1.3 Ordering Information
P/N
Pump
Pompe
Pumpe
Motor GB
Oil filter
Filtre
huile
Ölfilter
Oil
Huile
Öl
Inlet
flange
Bride aspi
Einlass
Exhaust
flange
Bride
refoul
Auslass
Mains socket
type
Prise alim
Leistungsstecker
On
Off
switch
970100V NEO D 16 A std Y LVO 700 25 KF 25 KF C14 Y
970101V NEO D 16 C std Y LVO 700 25 KF 25 KF C14 Y
970102V NEO D 16 D std Y LVO 700 25 KF 25 KF - -
970200V NEO D 25 A std Y LVO 700 25 KF 25 KF C14 Y
970201V NEO D 25 C std Y LVO 700 25 KF 25 KF C14 Y
970202V NEO D 25 D std Y LVO 700 25 KF 25 KF - -
970300V NEO D 40 A std Y LVO 700 40 KF 40 KF C20 Y
970301V NEO D 40 C std Y LVO 700 40 KF 40 KF C20 Y
970302V NEO D 40 D std Y LVO 700 40 KF 40 KF - -
970401V NEO D 65 C std Y LVO 700 40 KF 40 KF C20 Y
970402V NEO D 65 D std Y LVO 700 40 KF 40 KF - -
Motors :
A = single phase wide range 200 … 240 V +- 10 % 50 & 60 Hz
B = single phase low voltage 115 V +- 10 % 60 Hz
C = single phase with Frequency drive 200 … 240 V +- 10 % 50 & 60 Hz
D = Three phase wide range 180…264 / 342…457 V, 50 Hz & 180…264 / 342…506 V, 60 Hz
E = Three phase EU 230 / 400 V; 50 Hz & 460 V; 60 Hz
Gas ballast
  std = 3 positions (OFF/1/2)
  P = permanent
  EM = electromagnetic
  N = no gas ballast
Oil filter
Y = Yes
N = No
Description
 SV Neo D 16 – 25 - 40 – 65 Jan. 2018 22 / 51
1.4 Accessories
Description Part-Nr.
1 Oil level switch 9700LS
2 Exhaust filter pressure switch 971471210
3 Exhaust filter pressure manometer 95193
4 Temperature switch
5 PT100 on 40 & 65 sizes only 971444320
P/N / Ref / Kat-Nr Plug pump side
Prise côté
pompe